
Sectio
n Course ID Title Method Start

Date
End
Date Start Time End Time Room

Faculty
First
Name

Faculty
Last
Name

Printed Comments

44365 COS-320120-1 Natural
Hair
Care 1

CLASS Aug 19,
2024

Dec 17,
2024

 5:00 PM
 5:00 PM
 5:00 PM

 9:00 PM
 9:00 PM
 9:00 PM

Z*Z104 Janay Dickers
on

The Natural Hair Care Program is
designed to teach how to care for
natural hair without the use of
chemicals such as perms/relaxers
and hair color. The style techniques
include braiding, twisting, wrapping,
extending and locking natural hair.
The coursework also includes
teaching the proper health, safety,
and sanitation procedures to
avoid spreading infections.
The students will be able to apply
their skills to clients who visit
the clinic.
This 300 hour course is completed
over two semesters.
After successfully completing the
course, the students will be able
to sit for the North Carolina State
Board of Cosmetics Art's exam to
become a licensed Natural Hair
Care Specialist.

44355 COS-32017-1 Cosmet
ology I

CLASS Aug 19,
2024

Dec 17,
2024

 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM
 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM
 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM

 12:00 PM
 7:00 PM
 12:00 PM
 4:00 PM
 12:00 PM
 4:00 PM

Z*Z104 Tammy Whitley The Cosmetology Program is a 1500
hour program that includes
successful completion of
Cosmetology 1, II, & III.
Classes are conducted at the
Wilson Community College
Cosmetic Arts Center at
2616 Forest Hills Road.
Upon successful completion
of Cosmetology 1, II, & III,
students are qualified to
take the State Board of
Cosmetic Art Examination.

44356 COS-32018-1 Cosmet
ology II

CLASS Aug 19,
2024

Dec 17,
2024

 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM
 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM
 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM

 12:00 PM
 4:00 PM
 12:00 PM
 4:00 PM
 12:00 PM
 4:00 PM

Z*Z104 Tammy Whitley The Cosmetology Program is a 1500
hour program that includes
successful completion of
Cosmetology 1, II, & III.
Classes are conducted at the
Wilson Community College
Cosmetic Arts Center at
2616 Forest Hills Road.
Upon successful completion
of Cosmetology 1, II, & III,
students are qualified to
take the State Board of
Cosmetic Art Examination.

Wilson Community College Printed on: Jun 3, 2024 at 11:35 AM

 Schedule-Fall-2024-Cosmetology

Number of Records: 4 Launched by: Angela Herring

Page 1 of 2



Sectio
n Course ID Title Method Start

Date
End
Date Start Time End Time Room

Faculty
First
Name

Faculty
Last
Name

Printed Comments

44357 COS-32019-1 Cosmet
ology III

CLASS Aug 19,
2024

Dec 17,
2024

 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM
 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM
 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM

 12:00 PM
 4:00 PM
 12:00 PM
 4:00 PM
 12:00 PM
 4:00 PM

Z*Z104 Tammy Whitley The Cosmetology Program is a 1500
hour program that includes
successful completion of
Cosmetology 1, II, & III.
Classes are conducted at the
Wilson Community College
Cosmetic Arts Center at
2616 Forest Hills Road.
Upon successful completion
of Cosmetology 1, II, & III,
students are qualified to
take the State Board of
Cosmetic Art Examination.

Wilson Community College Printed on: Jun 3, 2024 at 11:35 AM

 Schedule-Fall-2024-Cosmetology

Number of Records: 4 Launched by: Angela Herring

Page 2 of 2


