Schedule-Fall-2024-Cosmetology

Sectio n	Course ID	Title	Method	Start Date	End Date	Start Time	End Time	Room	Faculty First Name	Faculty Last Name	Printed Comments
44365	COS-320120-1	Natural Hair Care 1	CLASS	Aug 19, 2024	Dec 17, 2024	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM	9:00 PM 9:00 PM 9:00 PM	Z*Z104	Janay	Dickers on	The Natural Hair Care Program is designed to teach how to care for natural hair without the use of chemicals such as perms/relaxers and hair color. The style techniques include braiding, twisting, wrapping, extending and locking natural hair. The coursework also includes teaching the proper health, safety, and sanitation procedures to avoid spreading infections. The students will be able to apply their skills to clients who visit the clinic. This 300 hour course is completed over two semesters. After successfully completing the course, the students will be able to sit for the North Carolina State Board of Cosmetics Art's exam to become a licensed Natural Hair Care Specialist.
44355	COS-32017-1	Cosmet ology I	CLASS	Aug 19, 2024	Dec 17, 2024	8:30 AM 12:30 PM 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 8:30 AM 12:30 PM	12:00 PM 7:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM	Z*Z104	Tammy	Whitley	The Cosmetology Program is a 1500 hour program that includes successful completion of Cosmetology 1, II, & III. Classes are conducted at the Wilson Community College Cosmetic Arts Center at 2616 Forest Hills Road. Upon successful completion of Cosmetology 1, II, & III, students are qualified to take the State Board of Cosmetic Art Examination.
44356	COS-32018-1	Cosmet ology II	CLASS	Aug 19, 2024	Dec 17, 2024	8:30 AM 12:30 PM 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 8:30 AM 12:30 PM	12:00 PM 4:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM	Z*Z104	Tammy	Whitley	The Cosmetology Program is a 1500 hour program that includes successful completion of Cosmetology 1, II, & III. Classes are conducted at the Wilson Community College Cosmetic Arts Center at 2616 Forest Hills Road. Upon successful completion of Cosmetology 1, II, & III, students are qualified to take the State Board of Cosmetic Art Examination.

Schedule-Fall-2024-Cosmetology

Sectio n	Course ID	Title	Method	Start Date	End Date	Start Time	End Time	Room	Faculty First Name	Name	Printed Comments
	COS-32019-1		CLASS	Date	Date	8:30 AM 12:30 PM 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 8:30 AM 12:30 PM	12:00 PM 4:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM	Z*Z104	Tammy	Name	The Cosmetology Program is a 1500 hour program that includes successful completion of Cosmetology 1, II, & III. Classes are conducted at the Wilson Community College Cosmetic Arts Center at 2616 Forest Hills Road. Upon successful completion of Cosmetology 1, II, & III, students are qualified to take the State Board of Cosmetic Art Examination.